Electronic Testing and
Measuring Instruments
Selection Guide
SEW01100-5350-2025-04
RIGOL® is the trademark of RIGOL TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. Product information in this document is subject to update without notice.
For the latest information about RIGOL's products, applications and services, please contact local RIGOL channel partners or access
RIGOL official website: www.rigol.com
For Assistance in Other Countries

Probe Model
Probe Category Product
Model Key Specifications DS70000 DS8000-R MSO8000/A MSO/
DS7000 MSO5000 MHO/
DHO5000 DHO4000 MHO2000 DHO1000 DHO900 DHO800 DS1000Z-E DS1000Z
Voltage
Probes
Passive Probes
PVP2150 150 MHz, 10:1/1:1, Passive High-Impedance Probe (single) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PVP2350 350 MHz, 10:1/1:1, Passive High-Impedance Probe (single) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PVP3150 150 MHz,10:1/1:1, Passive High-Impedance Probe (single) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP3500A 500 MHz Passive High-impedance Probe ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1010H 10 kV 50 MHz High-Voltage Probe ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1018H 18 kV 150 MHz High-voltage Probe ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1300H 300 MHz High-Voltage Probe (2 kV) ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Active
Probes
Differential
Probes
High-Voltage
Differential
Probes
PHA0150 High-Voltage Differential Probe, DC-70 MHz, 1500 V ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PHA1150 High-Voltage Differential Probe, DC-100 MHz, 1500 V ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PHA2150 High-Voltage Differential Probe, DC-200 MHz, 1500 V ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1025D 25 MHz, 700 V ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1050D 50 MHz, 3.5 kV ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1100D 100 MHz, 3.5 kV ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Low-Voltage
Differential
Probes
PVA7250 2.5 GHz Active Differential Probe ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP7080 800 MHz Active Differential Probe ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP7150 1.5 GHz Active Differential Probe ● ● ● ● ● ●
PVA8350  3.5 GHz Active Differential Probe ● ● ● ● ●
PVA8700  7 GHz Active Differential Probe ● ●
Single-ended Probes
RP7080S 800 MHz Active Single-ended Probe ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP7150S 1.5 GHz Active Single-ended Probe ● ● ● ● ● ●
PVA8150S 1.5 GHz Active Single-ended Probe, Input Impedance 1 MΩ ● ● ● ● ● ●
Current Probes
PCA1030 Current Probe: 50 MHz, 30 A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PCA1150 Current Probe: 10 MHz, 150 A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
PCA1500 Current Probe: 2 MHz, 500 A ● ● ● ● ●
PCA2030 Current Probe: 100 MHz, 30 A ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1000P 4-CH Power Supply ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1001C 300 kHz, 100 ADC ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1002C 1 MHz, 70 ADC ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1003C 50 MHz, 30 A, required to purchase the RP1000P power supply ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1004C 100 MHz, 30 A, required to purchase the RP1000P power supply ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1005C 10 MHz, 150 A, required to purchase the RP1000P power supply ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
RP1006C 2 MHz, 500 A, required to purchase the RP1000P power supply ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Logic Analyzer Probes
PLA2216 16-channel Logic Analyzer Probe ● ●
RPL2316 16-channel Logic Analyzer Probe ● ●
RPL1116 16-channel Logic Analyzer Probe ●
PLA3204 4-CH Logic Analyzer Probe ● ●
Optical-fiber Isolated Probe
PIA1020 200 MHz Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, with 2-meter Fiber Cable ● ● ● ● ● ●
PIA1050 500 MHz Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, with 2-meter Fiber Cable ● ● ● ● ● ●
PIA1100 1 GHz Optical-fiber Isolated Probe, with 2-meter Fiber Cable ● ● ● ● ● ●
Model
Max. Frequency（MHz）
CH Max. Sample Rate Arb Memory Depth
Waveform
Generation
Technology
Modulation
25 30 50 60 70 100 150 160 200 250 350 500 5000